DIRECTORATE OF QUALITY ASSURANCE AND COLLABORATIONS

Exit Survey Results - CIVIL ENGINEERING Batch 2019

5= Highly Satisfied, 4= Satisfied, 3= Uncertain, 2= Unsatisfied, 1= Highly Unsatisfied

S;)N Name Reg.no 1 2 | 3| 4| s 6 | 7 | 8| 9 | 10| 12| 12| 13| 14| %
1 |Usman Mirza 19-Civil-017 | 2 3 | 4 | 2| 4| 3 2 3 5 2 | 4 | s 3 5 | 3.36
2 |Hamza Jarar 19-Civil-007 | 3 2 1| 4 | 3 2 1| 4 1 2 3 | 4 1 3 | 243
3 |Muhammad shoaib | 19Civi-o14 | 4 | 5 | 4 | s | 4 | s | 4 | s | a4 | s | a4 | s | a | 5 |as0
4 |Aazib sardar 19-Civil-026 | 3 | 4 1 2 3 | 4 | 2 3 1 2 3 | 4 1 | 4 | 264
5 |Ali Ayaz 19-Givil-o11 | 3 3 3 | 4| a | a | a| a]| a 1 3 2 | 4| 2 |32
6 i‘;‘::q:w'Hassan 19-Civil-013 | 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 2 1 1 2 | 293
7 |Shakir Ali Haider 19-Civil-00s | 4 | 3 3 3 | 4 | 4| 4| 3 3 3 2 2 1 3 | 3.00
8 |Abu bakar Siddique | 19-Cwil-031 | 3 | 4 | 3 3 3 | 4| a | 4| a| s 2 2 1 2 | 314
9 |Usman Abdullah 19-Civil-009 | 4 | 3 3 | 4 | 4| 4| a )| 3| 4| 3 2 2 1 2 | 307
10 [bilal nawaz kiyani 19-Civil-002 | 3 | 4 1| 4| 2| 4| 3 3 3 2 5 3 2 3 | 3.00
11 [Hamza Mir 19Giviloos | 3 | 4 | 3 | 4 | s 3 | 4| 4| s 3 5 5 5 5 | 414
12 |Faizan Ashraf 19-Civil-020 | 4 | s s | 4 | 4| a4 | s 3 3 2 1 | 4 | 3 2 | 3.50
13 [Nabeel faizgn 19-Civil-028 | 3 3 | 4 | 3| 4| a)| a|a]| a]s 1| 4| 4 | 3 | 357




Waleed Ahmed

14 , 19-Civil-025 | 4 4 5 5 4 5 3 4 4 2 5 4 1 4 | 3.86
Tanoli
15 |Abdul Wahab 19-Civil-004 | 4 4 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 4 4 | as0
16 |Mohammad Saif 19-Civil-024 | 4 3 5 3 4 3 4 5 4 3 3 3 4 2 | 357
mansoor
17 |Fawad Ahmed Khan | 19-Civil-oos | 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 4 | aa3
18 |Qazi Waseeq 19-Civil-033 | 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 4 | aa3
19 [Muhammad 19-Civil-022 | 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 4 | aa3
muzzamil
20 |Umair Hassan 19-Civil-030 | 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 2 | 429
21 |Muhammad Arslan | 19-Civil-023 | 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 5 2 | 400
22 |Muhammad Abad 19-Civil-003 | 4 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 3 3 2 3 4 3 | 379
23 |bibi shahnoor 19-Civil-016 | 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 2 | 3.86
24 |zakir Shehzad 19-Civil-001 | 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 2 | 3.86
25 |Ahmed 19-Civil-010 | 4 4 3 4 5 5 5 5 4 2 4 5 5 3 | 414
26 |Abdul Hafiz 19-Civil-015 | 4 4 4 3 4 2 4 1 4 4 4 1 3 5 | 3.36
27 |M. Ali Abbasi 19-Civil-018 | 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 | 350
28 |Hassan Bin Tarig 19-Civil-027 | 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 | 357
29 [saad Igbal 19-Civil-029 | 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 | a.00
369 | 3.83 | 369 | 3.83 | 400 | 3.93 | 3.83 | 3.79 | 3.76 | 3.17 | 355 | 3.62 | 3.31 | 3.1




DIRECTORATE OF QUALITY ASSURANCE AND COLLABORATIONS
EXIT SURVEY RESULTS BATCH 2019 - CIVIL ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

Ql. Q2. Q3. Q4. Q5. Q6 Q7 Q8. Q9. Q1o0. Ql1l. Ql2. Q13. Q1la4.
S.No Name Reg.no 1. Are you 2.Isthe |3.How good | 4. Has the 5.Areyou | 6.Canyou 7. Do you 8. 9. Do you 10. Is the 11. Were Have your | 13. Are you | 14. Are you
satisfied program are you in program satisfied |demonstrate | think you Sometimes, | believe that | program too the studies satisfied motivated
with the effective in using developed with your the skills of can engineers continual heavy and |environment| givenyou with the co- | to benefit
theoretical | developing modern IT |ind d icati | designing in | effectively |are required | updating of |induces a lot | s conducive the curricular the society
and practical | analytical tools? thinking an on skills? your work as a to make knowledge | of pressure? | for creating | confidence and extra- |by practicing
knowledge |and problem investigating engineering |member of a | decisions is essential sustainable to curricular your
gained in  |solving skills? skill in you? discipline? team? which may for solutions of |contribute in | activities? | profession?
the not be professional problems? | managing a
program? popular but | improvemen project?
are based on t?
professional
facts. Are
you
motivated
to make
1 |Usman Mirza 19-Civil-017 2 3 4 2 4 3 2 3 5 2 4 5 3 5
2 |Hamza Jarar 19-Civil-007 3 2 1 4 3 2 1 4 1 2 3 4 1 3
3 |Muhammad shoaib 19-Civil-014 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 5
4 |Aazib Sardar 19-Civil-026 3 4 1 2 3 4 2 3 1 2 3 4 1 4
5 |Ali Ayaz 19-Civil-011 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 1 3 2 4 2
Syed M. Hassan .
6 . 19-Civil-013 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 2 1 1 2
Kazmi
7 |Shakir Ali Haider 19-Civil-005 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 2 2 1 3
8 |Abu bakar Siddique 19-Civil-031 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 5 2 2 1 2
9 |Usman Abdullah 19-Civil-009 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 2 2 1 2
10 |bilal nawaz kiyani 19-Civil-002 3 4 1 4 2 4 3 3 3 2 5 3 2 3
11 |Hamza Mir 19-Civil-006 3 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 5 3 5 5 5 5
12 |Faizan Ashraf 19-Civil-020 4 5 5 4 4 4 5 3 3 2 1 4 3 2
13 |Nabeel faizqn 19-Civil-028 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 1 4 4 3
Waleed Ahmed .
14 Tanoli 19-Civil-025 4 4 5 5 4 5 3 4 4 2 5 a 1 4
I




15 |Abdul Wahab 19-Civil-004 4 4 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 4 4
Mohammad Saif .

16 19-Civil-024 4 3 5 3 4 3 4 5 4 3 3 3 4 2
mansoor

17 |Fawad Ahmed Khan 19-Civil-008 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 4

18 |Qazi Waseeq 19-Civil-033 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 4
Muhammad .

19 X 19-Civil-022 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 4
muzzamil

20 |Umair Hassan 19-Civil-030 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 2

21 |Muhammad Arslan 19-Civil-023 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 5 2

22 |Muhammad Abad 19-Civil-003 4 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 3 3 2 3 4 3

23 |bibi shahnoor 19-Civil-016 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 2

24 |Zakir Shehzad 19-Civil-001 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 2

25 |Ahmed 19-Civil-010 4 4 3 4 5 5 5 5 4 2 4 5 5 3

26 |Abdul Hafiz 19-Civil-015 4 4 4 3 4 2 4 1 4 4 4 1 3 5

27 |M. Ali Abbasi 19-Civil-018 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 3

28 |Hassan Bin Tariq 19-Civil-027 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 4
Saad Igbal 19-Civil-029 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

3.69 3.83 3.69 3.83 4.00 3.93 3.83 3.79 3.76 3.17 3.55 3.62 3.31 3.21




DIRECTORATE OF QUALITY ASSURANCE & COLLABORATIONS

CIVIL ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT
EXIT SURVEY RESULTS - BATCH 2019

No. 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
1 3 4 2 4 3 2 3 5 2 4 5 3 5
2 2 1 4 3 2 1 4 1 2 3 4 1 3
3 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 5
4 4 1 2 3 4 2 3 1 2 3 4 1 4
5 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 1 3 2 4 2
6 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 2 1 1 2
7 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 2 2 1 3
8 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 5 2 2 1 2
9 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 2 2 1 2

10 4 1 4 2 4 3 3 3 2 5 3 2 3
11 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 5 3 5 5 5 5
12 5 5 4 4 4 5 3 3 2 1 4 3 2
13 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 1 4 4 3
14 4 5 5 4 5 3 4 4 2 5 4 1 4
15 4 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 4 4
16 3 5 3 4 3 4 5 4 3 3 3 4 2
17 5 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 4
18 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 4




19 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 5 5
20 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 4
21 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 4
22 4 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 3 3 2 3
23 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
24 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
25 4 4 3 4 5 5 5 5 4 2 4 5
26 4 4 4 3 4 2 4 1 4 4 4 1
27 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 4
28 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 3
29 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
oo Y ssten 7 S ot | .0 | st P
1 1 19 8 1 0 29 1 3% | 66% [ 28% | 3% 0%
2 6 13 9 1 0 29 2 21% | 45% | 31% | 3% 0%
3 5 14 6 0 3 28 3 18% | 50% | 21% | 0% | 11%
4 6 14 7 2 0 29 4 21% | 48% | 24% | 7% 0%
6 18 4 1 0 29 5 21% | 62% | 14% | 3% 0%
6 8 13 6 2 0 29 6 28% | 45% | 21% | 7% 0%
7 4 20 2 2 1 29 7 14% | 69% | 7% 7% 3%
8 5 15 8 0 1 29 8 17% | 52% | 28% | 0% 3%




9 18 5 0 29 9 14% | 62% | 17% | 0% 7%
10 8 10 7 29 10 | 10% | 28% | 34% | 24% | 3%
11 9 5 5 29 11 [ 28% | 31% | 17% | 17% | 7%
12 12 4 4 29 12 [ 24% | 41% | 14% | 14% | 7%
13 10 4 1 29 13 | 24% | 34% | 14% | 3% | 24%
14 8 7 10 29 14 | 14% | 28% | 24% | 34% | 0%




Q1. Are you satisfied with the theoretical and practical
knowledge gained in the program?

M Highly Satisfied  m Satisfied

Uncertain [ Dissatisfied

Q2. Is the program effective in developing analytical and
problem solving skills?

Q3. How good are you in using modern IT tools?

M Highly Satisfied

W Satisfied

Uncertain @ Dissatisfied

Q4.Has the program developed independent thinking an
investigating skill in you?

M Highly Satisfied M Satisfied

Uncertain B Highly Dissatisfied

M Highly Satisfied

M Satisfied

Uncertain 1 Dissatisfied




Q5. Are you satisfied with your communication skills?

Q6.Can you demonstrate the skills of designing in your
engineering discipline?

M Highly Satisfied  m Satisfied Uncertain 1 Dissatisfied

14%

M Highly Satisfied  m Satisfied Uncertain 1 Dissatisfied

Q7. Do you think you can effectively work as a member of a
team?

Q8. Sometimes, engineers are required to make decisions
which may not be popular but are based on professional facts.
Are you motivated to make such decisions?

M Highly Satisfied W Satisfied Uncertain
M Highly Dissatisfied

1 Dissatisfied

M Highly Satisfied M Satisfied Uncertain M Highly Dissatisfied




Q9. Do you believe that continual updating of knowledge is
essential for professional improvement?

Q10. Is the program too heavy and induces a lot of pressure?

M Highly Satisfied Satisfied Uncertain B Highly Dissatisfied

17%

62%

M Highly Satisfied Satisfied Uncertain
Dissatisfied M Highly Dissatisfied

24%

28%

35%

Q11. Were the environments conducive for creating
sustainable solutions of problems?

Q12. Have your studies given you the confidence to
contribute in managing a project?

M Highly Satisfied Satisfied Uncertain
Dissatisfied M Highly Dissatisfied

17%

17%

31%

B Highly Satisfied Satisfied Uncertain
Dissatisfied B Highly Dissatisfied

14%

14%

41%




Q13. Are you satisfied with the co-curricular and extra- Q14. Are you motivated to benefit the society by practicing

curricular activities? your profession?
M Highly Satisfied W Satisfied Uncertain . . . . e
Dissatisfied B Highly Dissatisfied M Highly Satisfied  m Satisfied Uncertain Dissatisfied

34%

24%




DIRECTORATE OF QUALITY ASSURANCE AND COLLABORATIONS
CIVIL ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT
EXIT SURVEY RESULTS - BATCH 2019

PLOs and Exit Survey Questions Mapping: 29 students

PLO,/ PLO1 | PLO2 | PLO3 | PLO4 | PLO5 | PLO6 | PLO7 | PLOS8 | PLO9 | PLO10 | PLO11 | PLO 12 |Feedback%
Questions
Q-1 3.69 74%
Q-2 3.83 3.83 77%
Q-3 3.69 74%
Q-4 3.83 77%
Q-5 4 80%
Q-6 3.93 79%
Q-7 3.83 77%
Q-8 3.79 3.79 3.79 76%
Q-9 3.76 75%
Q-10 63%
Q-11 71%
Q-12 72%
Q-13 66%
Q-14 64%




DIRECTORATE OF QUALITY ASSURANCE AND COLLABORATIONS
CIVIL ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT
PLO ACHIEVEMENT THROUGH EXIT SURVEY - BATCH 2019
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